Date : 12/13/2012
Time : 9:56:40 AM

Accounts

Revenues
Tithes & Offerings
Building Fund
Rental Income
Total Revenues
Expenses
Committee Expenses
Outreach
Deacon
Education
Elders
Evangelism
Finance
Membership
Property Maintenance
Technology
Worship
Pastoral Relations
Stephen Ministries
Total Committee Expenses
Non Committee
Tithe
Dues & Subscriptions
Insurance - Property
Ministers Expenses
Office Expenses
Postage
DOC Assemblies
Salaries
Utilities
Total Non Committee
Building Expense
Non Budget Expense
Total Expenses

Net Total

MTD Actual
(This Year)

$31,111.00
$12,880.14

$0.00
$43,991.14

$992.00
$0.00
$69.27
$0.00
$586.98
$0.00
$0.00
$335.76
$30.98
$0.00
$0.00
$78.69
$2,093.68

$2,110.00
$0.00
$2,470.25
$580.76
$1,567.35
$0.00
$0.00
$15,190.26
$1,783.50
$23,702.12
$12,931.81
$1,884.23
$40,611.84

$3,379.30
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MTD
Budget
(This Year)

$32,039.50
$14,819.00

$0.00
$46,858.50

$1,804.17
$8.33
$250.00
$95.83
$666.67
$83.33
$175.00
$2,083.33
$152.08
$500.00
$8.33
$125.00
$5,952.07

$3,083.33
$16.67
$750.00
$766.67
$1,083.33
$133.33
$66.67
$16,333.33
$3,166.67
$25,400.00
$14,819.00
$0.00
$46,171.07

$687.43

MTD Budget
Remaining
(This Year)

$928.50
$1,938.86
$0.00
$2,867.36

$812.17
$8.33
$180.73
$95.83
$79.69
$83.33
$175.00
$1,747.57
$121.10
$500.00
$8.33
$46.31
$3,858.39

$973.33
$16.67
($1,720.25)
$185.91
($484.02)
$133.33
$66.67
$1,143.07
$1,383.17
$1,697.88
$1,887.19
($1,884.23)
$5,559.23

($2,691.87)

YTD Actual
(This Year)

$305,339.69
$220,590.30

$5,000.00
$530,929.99

$12,419.06
$0.00
$2,597.83
$63.03
$5,729.62
$0.00
$2,376.61
$13,498.29
$1,582.52
$5,062.96
$0.00
$78.69
$43,408.61

$30,514.00
$77.00
$10,536.00
$8,797.55
$11,444.06
$948.07
$515.00
$179,686.09
$29,133.43
$271,651.20
$171,257.25
$4,345.80
$490,662.86

$40,267.13

YTD Budget
(This Year)

$352,434.50
$163,009.00

$0.00
$515,443.50

$19,845.87
$91.63
$2,750.00
$1,054.13
$7,333.37
$916.63
$1,925.00
$22,916.63
$1,672.88
$5,500.00
$91.63
$1,375.00
$65,472.77

$33,916.63
$183.37
$8,250.00
$8,433.37
$11,916.63
$1,466.63
$733.37
$179,666.63
$34,833.37
$279,400.00
$163,009.00
$0.00
$507,881.77

$7,561.73

YTD Budget
Remaining
(This Year)

$47,094.81
($57,581.30)
($5,000.00)
($15,486.49)

$7,426.81
$91.63
$152.17
$991.10
$1,603.75
$916.63
($451.61)
$9,418.34
$90.36
$437.04
$91.63
$1,296.31
$22,064.16

$3,402.63
$106.37
($2,286.00)
($364.18)
$472.57
$518.56
$218.37
($19.46)
$5,699.94
$7,748.80
($8,248.25)
($4,345.80)
$17,218.91

($32,705.40)



