Date: 12/13/2012 Time: 9:56:40 AM

Cherry Log Christian Church Analysis of Revenues & Expenses - Summary November 2012

Accounts	MTD Actual (This Year)	MTD Budget (This Year)	MTD Budget Remaining (This Year)	YTD Actual (This Year)	YTD Budget (This Year)	YTD Budget Remaining (This Year)
Revenues						
Tithes & Offerings	\$31,111.00	\$32,039.50	\$928.50	\$305,339.69	\$352,434.50	\$47,094.81
Building Fund	\$12,880.14	\$14,819.00	\$1,938.86	\$220,590.30	\$163,009.00	(\$57,581.30)
Rental Income	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	(\$5,000.00)
Total Revenues	\$43,991.14	\$46,858.50	\$2,867.36	\$530,929.99	\$515,443.50	(\$15,486.49)
Expenses						
Committee Expenses						
Outreach	\$992.00	\$1,804.17	\$812.17	\$12,419.06	\$19,845.87	\$7,426.81
Deacon	\$0.00	\$8.33	\$8.33	\$0.00	\$91.63	\$91.63
Education	\$69.27	\$250.00	\$180.73	\$2,597.83	\$2,750.00	\$152.17
Elders	\$0.00	\$95.83	\$95.83	\$63.03	\$1,054.13	\$991.10
Evangelism	\$586.98	\$666.67	\$79.69	\$5,729.62	\$7,333.37	\$1,603.75
Finance	\$0.00	\$83.33	\$83.33	\$0.00	\$916.63	\$916.63
Membership	\$0.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$2,376.61	\$1,925.00	(\$451.61)
Property Maintenance	\$335.76	\$2,083.33	\$1,747.57	\$13,498.29	\$22,916.63	\$9,418.34
Technology	\$30.98	\$152.08	\$121.10	\$1,582.52	\$1,672.88	\$90.36
Worship	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,062.96	\$5,500.00	\$437.04
Pastoral Relations	\$0.00	\$8.33	\$8.33	\$0.00	\$91.63	\$91.63
Stephen Ministries	\$78.69	\$125.00	\$46.31	\$78.69	\$1,375.00	\$1,296.31
Total Committee Expenses	\$2,093.68	\$5,952.07	\$3,858.39	\$43,408.61	\$65,472.77	\$22,064.16
Non Committee						
Tithe	\$2,110.00	\$3,083.33	\$973.33	\$30,514.00	\$33,916.63	\$3,402.63
Dues & Subscriptions	\$0.00	\$16.67	\$16.67	\$77.00	\$183.37	\$106.37
Insurance - Property	\$2,470.25	\$750.00	(\$1,720.25)	\$10,536.00	\$8,250.00	(\$2,286.00)
Ministers Expenses	\$580.76	\$766.67	\$185.91	\$8,797.55	\$8,433.37	(\$364.18)
Office Expenses	\$1,567.35	\$1,083.33	(\$484.02)	\$11,444.06	\$11,916.63	\$472.57
Postage	\$0.00	\$133.33	\$133.33	\$948.07	\$1,466.63	\$518.56
DOC Assemblies	\$0.00	\$66.67	\$66.67	\$515.00	\$733.37	\$218.37
Salaries	\$15,190.26	\$16,333.33	\$1,143.07	\$179,686.09	\$179,666.63	(\$19.46)
Utilities	\$1,783.50	\$3,166.67	\$1,383.17	\$29,133.43	\$34,833.37	\$5,699.94
Total Non Committee	\$23,702.12	\$25,400.00	\$1,697.88	\$271,651.20	\$279,400.00	\$7,748.80
Building Expense	\$12,931.81	\$14,819.00	\$1,887.19	\$171,257.25	\$163,009.00	(\$8,248.25)
Non Budget Expense	\$1,884.23	\$0.00	(\$1,884.23)	\$4,345.80	\$0.00	(\$4,345.80)
Total Expenses	\$40,611.84	\$46,171.07	\$5,559.23	\$490,662.86	\$507,881.77	\$17,218.91
Net Total	\$3,379.30	\$687.43	(\$2,691.87)	\$40,267.13	\$7,561.73	(\$32,705.40)